Required Outcomes: 2019 — 2023

Franciscan University of Steubenville
Graduation Rates, NCLEX Pass Rates, Job Placement Rates, Program Satisfaction Rates, Employer Satisfaction, Service Rates

Bachelor of Science in Nursing

Grad- # # Graduation Rate | NCLEX | Job Placement Program % Ohio USA Employer Satisfaction Service
uation | Admits | Grad % Pass Rate % Satisfaction (rated Pass Pass
Year | (Registe | uates (completes % (employed satisfied to greatly | Rate % | Rate
red) within 4 years within 12 satisfied) %
of entering months of
prog) eligibility)
2019 61 50 81.9% 87.76 93.1 % of 77.5% report 86.25 88.18 | (N=15, 4 returns) 100%
(n=49) respondents Satisfied/greatly Response 27%
(n=29 of 50 satisfied (N=40) 100% report
eligible) ** satisfied/very satisfied
2020 61 52 85.2% 83.33 84% of 75% report 84.41 86.58 | (N=16, 5 returns) 100%
(n=48) respondents Satisfied/greatly Response 31%
(n=25 of 52 satisfied (N=40) 100% report very
eligible) ** satisfied
2021 57 56 98.2% 90.48 93.1% of 77.6% report 79.07 84.48 | Not sent 100%
respondents Satisfied/greatly
(n=290f 57 | satisfied (N=49)
eligible)
2022 62 50 80.6% 88 100% of 80% report 75.83 79.91 | Not sent 100%
(n=50) | respondents | Satisfied/greatly
(n=32 of 50 | satisfied (N=50)
eligible)
2023 63 40 63.5% 94.8 100% of 42.5% report 86.73 88.56 | Not sent 100%
(n=39) respondents Satisfied/greatly
(n=100£40 | gatisfied (N=40)
eligible)

**Due to COVID, survey sent out in 2021




Franciscan University of Steubenville
Required Outcomes

Graduate Program, 2019 — 2023

# # Graduation Certification Job Placement Program Employer Satisfaction
Year FNP FNP Rate* Pass Rate % Satisfaction
Generic | P.M. % (FNP) (rated satisfied to very satisfied)
%
2019 23 1 92% (n=25) 95.8% (n=23) 95.8% (n=23) 100% good or excellent (n=10) (N=24, 3 returns)
Response 13%

PM -100% (n=1) | PM - 100% (n=1) | 100% (n=1) 100% very satisfied
2020 22 1 92.3% (n=22) 95.4% (n=22) 85.7% 95.24% (n=21) Not sent

PM -100% (n=1) | PM - 100% (n=1) PM - 100% (n=1)
2021 16 0 76.2% (n=21) 100% (n=16) Unknown 87.5% (n=16) Not sent
2022 17 1 94.4% (n=18) 94.1% (n=17) Unknown 100% (n=1) Not sent

PM -100% (n=1) | PM - 100% (n=1) PM - 100% (n=1)
2023 19 0 90.5% (n=21) 94.7% (n=19) Unknown Not sent Not sent




